
   2023 - 2024 Clubs and Activities 
  

 

Day Club / Activity Location Staff Lead 
 

Monday 
8th Grade Student Council W205 Boyd 

After School Outdoor Basketball Club Outdoor basketball court behind the school Namian 

Chess Club R101 Tomlinson 

Dr. Steve Science Club 
*Meeting days vary; refer to  

tinyurl.com/DrSteveDeal 

R102 Newman 

Homework Club R104 Hubbard 

Prism C224 Haller 

Student Government COT10 McGrath 

Volunteer / Community Service Club W206 Caprio 

Day Club / Activity Location Staff Lead 
 

Tuesday 
Art Club COT9 Mcvey-Finney 

International Amnesty W305 Cohen 

Knitting and Crochet Club COT6 Kaufman 

Rubiks Cube Club E101 Lindsley 

Screenwriter’s Society RG04 C. Williams 

Speech and Debate R103 Stroud 

Star Wars Club E106 Siddiqui 

 Yo Yo Club COT8 Jackson 

http://brady.boyd@k12.dc.gov
http://michael.namian@k12.dc.gov
http://anthony.tomlinson@k12.dc.gov
http://tinyurl.com/DrSteveDeal
http://cecilia.newman@k12.dc.gov
http://Amanda.Hubbard@k12.dc.gov
http://michael.haller@k12.dc.gov
http://Sean.Mcgrath2@k12.dc.gov
http://katherine.caprio@k12.dc.gov
http://nathaniel.mcvey-finney@k12.dc.gov
http://carolyn.cohen@k12.dc.gov
http://Annessa.Kaufman@k12.dc.gov
http://Laura.Lindsley@k12.dc.gov
http://Crystal.Williams3@k12.dc.gov
http://tim.stroud@k12.dc.gov
http://Atif.Siddiqui@k12.dc.gov
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Day Club / Activity Location Staff Lead 
 

Wednesday 
Bujo Club C130 Zuhair 

Harry Potter Club E100 Lemon 

Model United Nations (MUN) RMPR Trenkle 

Tika Science Help RG02 Baker 

Ultimate Frisbee E106 Martini 

Yearbook Advisor W200 Moseh 

Day Club / Activity Location Staff Lead 
 

Thursday 
Franco”fun” 

*Meets first “school” Thursday of the month 
E200 Bullock 

National History Day Club R113 Ford 

Day Club / Activity Location Staff Lead 
 

Friday 
Anime and Manga Club R104 Sun 

Game ON! Gaming Club E307 Conway 

Day Club / Activity Location Staff Lead 
 National Junior Honor Society *Contact Ms. Garcia Garcia 

http://ruqayah.zuhair@k12.dc.gov
http://daniella.Lemon@k12.dc.gov
http://amy.trenkle@k12.dc.gov
http://christine.baker@k12.dc.gov
http://michael.martini@k12.dc.gov
http://Priscilla.Moseh2@k12.dc.gov
http://emily.bullock@k12.dc.gov
http://delaney.ford@k12.dc.gov
http://dijia.sun@k12.dc.gov
http://Simon.Conway@k12.dc.gov
http://maria.garcia@k12.dc.gov

